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WEDDING VENUE

LIGHTING

Reseller Pack 2011

Please find below the resellers information for our current products and services.

Black & White Dance Floors

Size Number Of Guest People Dancing Price

12 ftx 12 ft 100 34 £230.00
14 ft x 14 ft 150 45 £260.00
16 ft x 16 ft 200 60 £290.00

We are happy to install the dance floor at a time to suit you be that in the morning or just before it is
required. The dancefloor uses a special locking system, meaning we can assemble the whole floor in
under an hour.

Starlit Dance Floor (Black & White)

12 ft x 12 ft 100 34 £325.00
14 ft x 14 ft 150 45 £425.00
16 ft x 16 ft 200 60 £525.00

Black Starcloth

2 Metres High x 3 Metres Wide £ 75.00
2 Metres High x 6 Metres Wide £100.00
3 Metres High x 4 Metres Wide £ 90.00
3 Metres High x 6 Metres Wide £120.00
3 Meters High x 12 Meters Wide £180.00

TEL: 0800 031 9018 - FAX: 0844 448 1817 - Mob: 07770 776599



Starlight (White Starcloth)

Starlight Backdrop
Starlight Table Skirt
Starlight Cake Table Skirt
Starlight Wedding Arch

Wedding Package
Starlight Backdrop, Table Skirt
& Cake Table

Lighting

Uplighting (Par 64 LED Floor Cans)

Uplighting (Par 64 3W High Power LED Floor Cans)
1 Meter Bars (LED)

Colour Controllable Uplighting

Flame Effects 6ft Tall

Carpet

Red Carpet 7m x 1m
Red Carpet 12m x 1m

White Carpet 7m x 1m
White Carpet 12m x 1m

Draping

6 x 3 m White Drape
6 x 3 m Black Drape

£150.00
£ 40.00
£ 20.00
£ 40.00

£200.00

£ 10.00 — Each (Static Colours)

£ 20.00 — Each (Static Colours)

£ 15.00 - Each (Static Colours)
£100.00 - Extra On Hire Of Uplighters
£ 25.00 - Each

£ 30.00
£ 50.00

£ 40.00
£ 60.00

£ 80.00
£ 80.00

We deliver install and collect free of charge within a 50 mile radius of BD19 postcode, additional

miles are charged at £1.00 per mile

Minimum hire charge £100

Package prices available for booking more than one service.

If you have any questions about any of the above don’t hesitate to get in touch.

Matt Butcher

Reseller Image Downloads Available:

http://www.wedding-venue-lighting.co.uk/reseller-downloads/
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