

## Reseller Pack 2011

Please find below the resellers information for our current products and services.

# **Black & White Dance Floors**

Size	Number Of Guest	People Dancing	Price
12 ft x 12 ft	100	34	£230.00
14 ft x 14 ft	150	45	£260.00
16 ft x 16 ft	200	60	£290.00

We are happy to install the dance floor at a time to suit you be that in the morning or just before it is required. The dancefloor uses a special locking system, meaning we can assemble the whole floor in under an hour.

## Starlit Dance Floor (Black & White)

12 ft x 12 ft	100	34	£325.00
14 ft x 14 ft	150	45	£425.00
16 ft x 16 ft	200	60	£525.00

#### **Black Starcloth**

2 Metres High x 3 Metres Wide	£ 75.00
2 Metres High x 6 Metres Wide	£100.00
3 Metres High x 4 Metres Wide	£ 90.00
3 Metres High x 6 Metres Wide	£120.00
3 Meters High x 12 Meters Wide	£180.00

#### Starlight (White Starcloth)

Starlight Backdrop Starlight Table Skirt Starlight Cake Table Skirt Starlight Wedding Arch	£150.00 £ 40.00 £ 20.00 £ 40.00
Wedding Package Starlight Backdrop, Table Skirt & Cake Table	£200.00
Lighting	
Uplighting (Par 64 LED Floor Cans) Uplighting (Par 64 3W High Power LED Floor Cans) 1 Meter Bars (LED) Colour Controllable Uplighting Flame Effects 6ft Tall	<ul> <li>£ 10.00 - Each (Static Colours)</li> <li>£ 20.00 - Each (Static Colours)</li> <li>£ 15.00 - Each (Static Colours)</li> <li>£100.00 - Extra On Hire Of Uplighters</li> <li>£ 25.00 - Each</li> </ul>
<u>Carpet</u>	
Red Carpet 7m x 1m Red Carpet 12m x 1m	£ 30.00 £ 50.00
White Carpet 7m x 1m White Carpet 12m x 1m	£ 40.00 £ 60.00
Draping	
6 x 3 m White Drape 6 x 3 m Black Drape	£ 80.00 £ 80.00

We deliver install and collect free of charge within a 50 mile radius of BD19 postcode, additional miles are charged at £1.00 per mile

Minimum hire charge £100

Package prices available for booking more than one service.

If you have any questions about any of the above don't hesitate to get in touch.

Matt Butcher

Reseller Image Downloads Available:

http://www.wedding-venue-lighting.co.uk/reseller-downloads/